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ENTERTAINMENT PROGRAM
 
For Pilots, Crew Members and Contest Personnel 

Saturday, June 29-2:00 P. M.: 
Opening Ceremonies 

Sunday, June 30: 
Open Date 

Monday, July 1: 
(To be announced) 

Tuesday, July 2-7:00 P. M.: 
Annual Blowout for Pilots, Harris Hill 

Wednesday, July 3-6:30 P. M.: 
Open Date 

TJ;1Ursday, July 4: 
Open Date 

Friday, July 5-9:00 P. M.: 
Roricks Glen, Dancing 
Engineering Session and Open Forum­
Ted Hammen, CAA Airworthiness Section 

Sunday, July 7-7:00 P. M.: 
Annual Soaring Pilots Meeting, Harris Hill 

Monday, July 8-9:00 P. M.: 
Night Ball Game (Pioneers vs. Scranton) 

Tuesday, July 9: 
Service Club Picnic Supper, Harris Hill 

Wednesday, July 10-6:30 P. M.: 
Junior League Picnic Supper, Harris Hill 

Thursday, July 11: 
Eldridge Park-all evening 

Friday, July 12-7:00 P. M.: 
McGrath Lawn Party 

Saturday, July 13: 
Open Date 

Sunday, July 14-7:00 P. M.: 
Closing Banquet; Awards, Mark Twain Hotel 




